

600 Packard Court & Safety Herbar, Florida 34595 9 Telephone (727) 726-1138 www.jachomes.com/Floor-Plans

Model IMP-46022W-38553

2023

(ALL SIZES ARE APPROX.)



Jacobsen Homes of Lake City

PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Locally Owned and Operated

3973 W. U.S. Hwy. 90 Lake City, Florida 32055

Ph. 386-438-8458 • Fax: 386-438-8472

BOLD TO WEARLY + Bob Collins	5	PHO	VE 239-1	194-2	4 <i>83</i> DAT	E 12-9-23	
ADDRESS	COUNTY (A)					SALESMAN TL	
Subject to the Terms and Conditions Stated on Both Skit EAR Jacop 2-2	les of this Agreement Seller Agreement Seller Agrees MODEL		to Sell and the Purchaser Agrees to Purchase the Following Des B. ROOMS FLOOR SIZE 3 L F W 32		HITCH SIZE		
ERIAL NUMBER		X NEW □ USED	color g/ay	,	PROPOSED DELIVERY DATE	(1 <i>)</i> (1)	
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT, LABOR AND ACCESSORIES			-	PR	ICE OF UNIT	\$205,500	
5-ct tolede			OPTIONAL E	OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT			
			COST OF SET	COST OF SET-UP PARTS			
No Heat Pump			-		SUB-TOTAL		
STD SKITTING			SALES TAX	3% +7	75	6,240:00	
+ 3 lodesteps			NON-TAXABLE ITEMS				
			VARIOUS FEES				
	-		I. CASH PRICE			\$211,740.	
			TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE LESS BAL DU	\$ E \$			
			ON ABOVE NET ALLOWAR	VCE.			
			CASH DOWN PAYMENT		,000.00		
				2. LESS TOTAL CREDITS		614	
			3. UNPAID BALANCE OF CASH SALE PRICE \$161, 740 Title to said equipment shall remain in the Seller until the agree				
			Fletail Installa by a financia passes to the the signing of delivery may IT IS MUTUAL NECESSARY (IN NET PAYOF	purchase price therefor is paid in full in cash or by the execution Retail Instalkment Contract, or a Security Agreement and its acceptable a financing agency; thereupon title to the within described passes to the buyer as of the date of either full cash payment of the signing of said credit instruments even though the actual physicility may not be made until a later date. IT IS NUTUALLY UNDERSTOOD THAT THIS AGREEMENT IS SUBJECT NECESSARY CORRECTIONS, AND ADJUSTMENTS CONCERNING CHAN IN NET PAYOFF ON TRADE-IN TO BE MADE AT THE TIME OF SETTLEMENTS.			
			and that pur	able for his/her particular needs, and that it is of accept and that purchaser relied upon his/her judgement and in making this determination.			
eller is not permitted to make plumbing or electrical cor r propane appliances where state or local ordinances n			* I			can remain level wholacktop or concrete.	
do. Special building ordinances or laws requiring plumbing, electrical or construction changes are not the responsibility of Seller or the manufacturer. Seller is not responsible for obtaining health or sanitation permits, nor for local, county or state permits involving restrictive zoning. Cost of changes needed for compliance must be borne by Buyer. It is solely the Buyers responsibility to assure their chosen home site is acceptable for home placement without violation of any local, state, or federal guidelines. Seller is not responsible or liable for any delays caused by the manufacturer, accidents, strikes, fires, Acts of God or any other cause beyond Seller's control. TRADE-IN DEBT TO BE PAID BY DEALER CUSTOMER				reed and agreed to as a part of this agreement the same as though were printed above the signatures; that buyers are of statutory age or olde or have been legally emancipated; that the within described merchandis the optional equipment and accessories thereon and, insurance if include has been voluntarily purchased. The property being traded in is free from a annumbrances whatever except as noted above. Purchaser agrees age			
		1 = 2					
Jacobsen Homes of Lak Net Valid Unless Signed and Accepted by an		[]		CKNOWLEDG		A COPY OF THIS ORD	
Approved, Subject to acceptence of financing b	y bank or finance company	SIG	NED X	مکوم	winb_	PURCHASE	